
BID OPENING RESULTS

DACW29-00-B-0111

GULF INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY - VERMILION RIVER TO MERMENTAU RIVER
WIGGLES AT FORKED ISLAND BEND EASING

C/L STA. 436+04.42 TO C/L STA. 550+88.15 (NON-CONTINUOUS)
VERMILION PARISH, LA

GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE - $2,456,800.00

1.  AFFOLTER CONTRUCTION CO., INC.  $1,134,750.00 (APPARENT LOW)

2.  J C PATIN CONSTRUCTION $1,603,000.00

3.  TACON CO. LLC $2,424,000.00

4.  SOUTHERN GULF, INC. $2,477,800.00

5.  JESCO CONSTRUCTION CORP. $2,620,000.00



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

DACW29-00-B-0111          
2. DATE ISSUED

06/21/00
3. DATE OPENED

          07/25/00
PAGE   0F

2     2
PAGES4. ISSUING OFFICE

US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS
       P. O. BOX 60267
       NEW ORLEANS, LA  70160-0267

I CERTIFY that I have opened, read,
and recorded on this abstract all

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)

          

100% SMALL BUSINESS SET-ASIDE offers received in response to this
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
          

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3

GULF INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY – VERMILION RIVER TO
MERMENTAU RIVER, WIGGLES AT FORKED ISLAND BEND EASING A. HIRED LABOR

A. OFFEROR AFFOLTER CONSTRUTION
P. O. BOX 1436
LAMARQUE, TX 77568

          

B. OFFERORJC PATIN CONST.
1215 PRYTANIA ST. STE. 103
NEW ORLEANS, LA  70130

          

B. OFFEROR TACON CO. LLC
6525 FERNCREST DR., BARTLETT, TN
38135

C/L STA/ 437+04.42 TO c/l STA. 550+88.15 (NON-CONTINUOUS)
VERMILION PARISH, LA  ED-97-061 B. REASONABLE CONTRACT

(Without Profit)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED

1 C. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Including Profit)

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
          

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
          

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
          

7A.
ITEM
NO.

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM
7C. EST.

QUANTITY

D.
UNIT

D.UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E.  ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

0001
MOBILIZATION AND
DEMOBILIZATION 1 LS           $133,730.00           $160,000.00           $190,000.00           $205,000.00

0002
DREDGING – C/L STA. 436+04.42
TO C/L STA. 468+61.03 47,000 CY $7.58 $356,260.00 $4.25 $199,750.00 $4.00 $188,000.00 $6.00 $282,000.00

0003
DREDGING – C/L STA. 473+01.48
TO C/L STA. 505+01.23 165,000 CY $7.19 $1,186,350.00 $3.10 $511,500.00 5.00 $825,000.00 $9.00 $1,485,000.00

0004
DREDGING – C/L STA. 527+49.80
TO C/L STA. 550+88.15 42,000 CY $8.51 $357,420.00 $4.25 $178,500.00 $4.00 $168,000.00 $6.00 $252,000.00

0005
CLEARING

1 LS           $423,040.00           $85,000.00           $232,000.00           $250,000.00

          
          

                                                                                                

          
          
                      TOTAL                           $2,456,800.00           $1,134,750.00           $1,603,000.00           $2,474,000.00

          
          

                                                                                                

          
          

                                                                                                

          
          

                                                                                                

          
          

                                                                                                

          
          

                                                                                                

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1




